TL/H/8823
L
M
2
9
4
1
/

Y Pa Product Enhancement tested
Y TTL, CMOS compatible ON/OFF switch
Connection Diagram and Ordering Information
4-Lead TO-3 (K)
TL/H/8823–7
Bottom View
Order Number LM2941K/883
See NS Package Number K04A
(TO-220)
Plastic Package
TL/H/8823–2
Front View
Order Number LM2941T or LM2941CT
See NS Package Number TO5A
(TO-263)
5-Lead Surface-Mount Package
TL/H/8823–8
TL/H/8823–9
Order Number LM2941S or LM2941CS
See NS Package Number TS5B
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M75/Printed in U. S. A.
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,
please contact the National Semiconductor Sales
Office/Distributors for availability and specifications.
Input Voltage (Survival Voltage, s 100 ms)
LM2941K, LM2941T, LM2941S 60V
LM2941CT, LM2941CS 45V
Internal Power Dissipation (Note 3) Internally Limited
Maximum Junction Temperature 150§C
Storage Temperature Range b65§C s TJ s a150§C